
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE 

_____________________________________ 

 In re: 

 AKORN, INC., et al., 

Debtors.

_____________________________________ 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

Chapter 11 

Case No. 20-11177 (KBO) 

Jointly Administered 

Re Dkt. No.: 181 

 

LIMITED OBJECTION OF ECONDISC TO DEBTORS’ NOTICE OF PROPOSED 
ASSUMPTION OR ASSUMPTION AND  

ASSIGNMENT OF CERTAIN EXECUTORY CONTRACTS 

Econdisc Contracting Solutions, LLC (“Econdisc”), by and through counsel, hereby files 

this Limited Objection (the “Objection”) to Debtor’s Notice to Contract Parties to Potentially 

Assumed Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases (the “Cure Notice”)1, and respectfully 

represents as follows: 

1. On May 20, 2020 (the “Petition Date”), the Debtor filed a voluntary petition under

Chapter 11 of Title 11 of the United States Code (the “Bankruptcy Code”). 

2. Upon information and belief, Debtor is operating and managing its business as a

debtor-in-possession pursuant to Sections 1107 and 1108 of the Bankruptcy Code. 

3. Econdisc and Debtor entered in that Product Purchase Agreement dated May 1,

2009 (the “Agreement”). Under the Agreement, Debtor was to pay to Econdisc certain amounts 

related to the sale of certain products. 

4. The Agreement has not been rejected or assumed by Debtor as of the date of this

objection.  

1 Terms not otherwise defined here shall have the meanings ascribed to them in the Cure Notice and accompanying 

documents. 
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5. On or about June 20, 2020, Debtors mailed Cure Notice.

CURE CLAIM OBJECTION 

6. Section 365(b) provides in pertinent part as follows:

(b)(1) If there has been a default in an executory contract or unexpired lease of the debtor, 
the trustee may not assume such contract or lease unless, at the time of assumption of such 
contract or lease, the trustee— 

(A) cures, or provides adequate assurance that the trustee will
promptly cure, such default…;
(B) compensates, or provides adequate assurance that the trustee
will promptly compensate, a party other than the debtor to such
contract or lease, for any actual pecuniary loss to such party
resulting from such default; and
(C) provides adequate assurance of future performance under such
contract or lease.

11 U.S.C. § 365(b)(1). 

7. As of the date of this Objection, Ecnodisc objects to the cure amounts proposed for

the Agreement included in Debtors’ Cure Notice (the “Proposed Cure Amount(s)”).  Econdisc 

herein reserves the right to file supplementary cure objections. 

8. The Proposed Cure as of the date of this Objection matches the amount listed in the 

Cure Notice. 

9. However, Econdisc objects to the assumption of the Agreement absent payment of 

all Cure Amounts owed thereunder from the date of this Objection through the effective date of 

assumption, including any amounts that will become due or be invoiced on or after August 10, 

2020, (including, but not limited to, additional amounts, not yet known, that accrued following the 

date of this Objection). 

JOINDER 
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10. In addition to the foregoing, Econdisc further joins in the objections filed by the

Debtors’ other creditors to the extent that such objections are not inconsistent with the relief 

requested in this Objection.  

RESERVATION OF RIGHTS 

11. Econdisc hereby reserves its rights to make such other and further objections as

may be appropriate to the Agreement, including, but not limited to, objections regarding adequate 

assurance of future performance under Section 365.  

CONCLUSION 

12. For the reasons set forth above, Econdisc respectfully requests that this Court (i)

sustain this Objection; (ii) require that any order authorizing the assumption of the Agreement 

affirmatively requires the Debtors to pay all amounts accrued but not yet billed following August 

10, 2020; and (iii) grant Econdisc such further relief as it deems proper.  

Date: August 14, 2020 

Wilmington, DE 

HOGAN♦McDANIEL  

/s/Garvan F. McDaniel 
Garvan F. McDaniel (DE Bar No. 4167)  
1311 Delaware Avenue  
Wilmington, Delaware 19806  
Telephone: 302.656.7540  
Facsimile: 302.656.7599  
Email: gfmcdaniel@dkhogan.com   

ATTORNEY FOR ECONDISC 
CONTRACTING SOLUTIONS, LLC 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

Garvan F. McDaniel hereby certifies that on this the 14th day of August, 2020, a true a correct 
copy of the Limited Objection of Econdisc to Notice to Contract Parties to Potentially 
Assumed Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases was served upon the following parties by the 
following means: 

First Class Mail: 

Kirkland & Ellis LLP 
601 Lexington Avenue 
New York, New York 10022 
Attn: Nicole L. Greenblatt 
email: nicole.greenblatt@kirkland.com 

Kirkland & Ellis LLP 
300 North LaSalle 
Chicago, Illinois 60654 
Attn: Patrick J. Nash, Jr. 
P.C., Gregory F. Pesce,
Christopher M. Hayes
email: patrick.nash@kirkland.com,
gregory.pesce@kirkland.com
christopher.hayes@kirkland.com

Richards, Layton & Finger 
920 N. King Street 
Wilmington, Delaware 19801 
Attn: Paul M. Heath 
Amanda R. Steele 
Zachary I. Shapiro 
Brett M. Haywood, 
email: heath@rlf.com 
steele@rlf.com 
shapiro@rlf.com 
haywood@rlf.com  

Gibson Dunn & Crutcher 
200 Park Avenue 
New York, New York 10166 
Attn: Scott J Greenberg 
Michael J. Cohen 
e-mail: sgreenberg@gibsondunn.com
mcohen@gibsondunn.com

Young Conaway Stargatt & Taylor 
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1000 North King Street 
Wilmington, Delaware 19801 
Attn: Robert S. Brady,  
e-mail: rbrady@ycst.com

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP 
7 World Trade Center 
250 Greenwich Street 
New York, New York 10007 
Attn: Andrew Goldman, email: 
andrew.goldman@Wilmerhale.com 

Office of the U.S. Trustee for the District of Delaware 
844 King Street, Suite 2207 
Lockbox 35 
Wilmington, Delaware 19801 
Attn: Jane M. Leamy 
email: Jane.M.Leamy@usdoj.gov 

Jenner & Block LLP 
353 N. Clark Street 
Chicago, Illinois 60654 
Attn: Landon Raiford 
William Williams 
email: lraiford@jenner.com 
wwilliams@jenner.com 

Saul Ewing Arnstein & Lehr 
1201 North Market Street, Suite 2300 
Wilmington, Delaware 19801 
Attn: Mark Minuti 
Luke Murley 
email: mark.minuti@saul.com 
luke.murley@saul.com 

And all other parties receiving ECF e-notice. 

/s/Garvan F. McDaniel 
Garvan F. McDaniel (DE Bar No. 4167)  
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